Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of April 2025

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2025/April

406,857
439,690
846,547

2,776,900
1,111,211
1,704,016
2,645,131
98,382
272,825
527,100
2,337,244
3,403,923
1,304,622
584,703
19,163
227,055
240,900

2024/April

371,764
418,346
790,110

2,015,934
2,471,998
78,067
2,479,645
73,435
471,367
848,254
2,420,864
3,230,487
1,358,394
576,988
23,068
182,138
209,870
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