Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of April 2025

	2025/April	2024/April
Deplaned Passengers	406,857	371,764
Enplaned Passengers	439,690	418,346
Total Passengers	846,547	790,110
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,776,900	2,015,934
Alamo	1,111,211	2,471,998
National Car Rental	1,704,016	78,067
Budget Rent A Car	2,645,131	2,479,645
Payless Car Rental	98,382	73,435
Dollar	272,825	471,367
Thrifty	527,100	848,254
Enterprise Leasing Company	2,337,244	2,420,864
Hertz Corporation	3,403,923	3,230,487
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	1,304,622	1,358,394
Fox Rent A Car	584,703	576,988
Datura	19,163	23,068
Go Rentals	227,055	182,138
Easirent	240,900	209,870